© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 15
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 9300 Platform Switches
Product Overview
Organizations everywhere recognize that changing application environments are creating new demands for the IT
infrastructure that supports them. Application workloads are deployed across a mix of virtualized and nonvirtualized
server and storage infrastructure, requiring a network infrastructure that provides consistent connectivity, security,
and visibility across a range of bare-metal, virtualized, and cloud computing environments:

Table 10 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9300 platform switches. Note that you can order the
Cisco Nexus 2000 Series Fabric Extenders either separately or along with the Cisco Nexus 9300 platform switch.
Table 10. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
Base PID
N9K-C9396PX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 12p 40G QSFP
N9K-C9396TX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 8p 40G QSFP
N9K-C93128TX Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10G-T and 8p 40G QSFP
N9K-C93120TX Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP
N9K-C9332PQ Nexus 9300 with 32p 40G QSFP
N9K-C9372PX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+
N9K-C9372TX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP+
N9K-M6PQ Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 6p 40G QSFP
N9K-M12PQ Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 12p 40G QSFP
N9K-M4PC-CFP2 Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 4p 100G
Power Supplies
N9K-PAC-650W Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake
N9K-PAC-650W-B Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
N9K-PAC-1200W Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Port-side Intake
N9K-PAC-1200W-B Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
UCSC-PSU-930WDC Nexus 9300 930W DC PS, Port-side Intake
FAN
N9K-C9300-FAN2 Nexus 93128 & 9396 Fan 2, Port-side Intake
N9K-C9300-FAN2-B Nexus 93128 & 9396 Fan 2, Port-side Exhaust
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus 9332 & 9372 Fan, Forward airflow (Port-side Exhaust)
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus 9332 & 9372 Fan, Reverse airflow (Port-side Intake)
Software
N93-LAN1K9 Enhanced L3 including full OSPF, EIGRP, BGP
DCNM-LAN-N93-K9 DCNM license for Nexus 9300 Series
Power Cords
CAB-250V-10A-AR AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Argentina (2.5 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-BR AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Brazil (2.1 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-CN AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - PRC (2.5 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-ID AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A, South Africa (2.5 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-IS AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Israel (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-AU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A 3112 Plug, Australia (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-EU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEE 7/7 Plug, EU (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-IT Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEI 23-16/VII Plug, Italy (2.5 meter)
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 14 of 15
Part Number Product Description
CAB-9K10A-SW Power Cord, 250VAC 10A MP232 Plug, SWITZ (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-UK Power Cord, 250VAC 10A BS1363 Plug (13 A fuse), UK (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America (2.5 meter)
CAB-AC-L620-C13 North America, NEMA L6-20-C13 (2.0 meter)
CAB-C13-C14-2M Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length (2 meter)
CAB-C13-C14-AC Power cord, C13 to C14 (recessed receptacle), 10A (3 meter)
CAB-C13-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors (0.7 meter)
CAB-IND-10A 10A Power cable for India (2.5 meter)
CAB-N5K6A-NA Power Cord, 200/240V 6A North America (2.5 meter)
Accessories
N3K-C3064-ACC-KIT Nexus 9332,9372 Accessory Kit
N9K-C9300-ACK= Nexus 93128 and 9396 Accessory Kit
N9K-C9300-RMK= Nexus 93128 and 9396 Rack Mount Kit
Warranty
The Cisco Nexus 9300 platform has a 1-year limited hardware warranty. The warranty includes hardware